
2014 KSPA Pittsburg Regionals Winners List 
 
Feature Writing 
 
First: Hannah Hulett, Humboldt 
Second: Emily Lair, Chanute 
Third: Katie Lair, Chanute 
H.M.: Hailey Dixon, Humboldt 
H.M.: Holly Lour, Neodesha 
H.M.: Abigail Billingsley, Caney Valley 
 
Editing 
 
First: Jenny Angleton, Chanute 
Second: Halie Cleaver, Iola 
Third: Allison Cleaver, Iola 
H.M.: Sarina Kissell, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Anna Setter, Humboldt 
H.M.: Kolbyn Allen, Humboldt 
 
Editorial Cartoon 
 
First: Kelsey Tallent, Chanute 
Second: Alex Battitori, Girard 
Third: Jesi Cullison, Humboldt 
H.M.: McKayla Barnow, Chanute 
H.M.: Jorie Maloney, Humboldt 
H.M.: Abby Valentine, Iola 
 
Yearbook Copy Writing 
 
First: Emily Lair, Chanute 
Second: Hannah Hulett, Humboldt 
Third: Katie Lair, Chanute 
H.M.: Alyssa Troy, Neodesha 
H.M.: Sarah Weller, Neodesha 
H.M.: Sheri Middleton, Humboldt 
 
Cutline Writing 
 
First: Abby Liudahl, Chanute 
Second: Darci Collins, Iola 
Third: Joe Armitage, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Christian Provence, Girard 
H.M.: Sierra Schupbach, Girard 
H.M.: Logan Bennett, Chanute 
 
Yearbook Sports Writing 
 
First: Talia Ramsey, Chanute 
Second: Jenny Angleton, Chanute 



Third: Carly Beurskens, Neodesha 
H.M.: Christian Provence, Girard 
H.M.: Kayle Riebel, Humboldt 
H.M.: Haley Pitts, Girard 
 
News Writing 
 
First: Carly Beurskens, Neodesha 
Second: McKayla Barnow, Chanute 
Third: Talia Ramsey, Chanute 
H.M.: Nick Reynolds, Humboldt 
H.M.: Alex Battitori, Girard 
H.M.: Haylie Yost, Humboldt 
 
Newspaper Sports Writing 
 
First: Briana Yokum, Humboldt 
Second: Holly Lour, Neodesha 
Third: Rebecca Wendt, Chanute 
H.M.: Haley Pitts, Girard 
H.M.: Hayden Dierks, Neodesha 
H.M.: Desiree Nelson, Caney Valley 
 
Editorial Writing 
 
First: Desiree Nelson, Caney Valley 
Second: Alexandra Gwillim, Chanute 
Third: Alexis Thuston, Chanute 
H.M.: Sarah Weller, Neodesha 
H.M.: Nick Reynolds, Humboldt 
H.M.: Jacie Wunder, Caney Valley 
 
News Page Design 
 
First: Valaree Burtnett, Iola 
Second: McKayla Barnow, Chanute 
Third: Anna Setter, Humboldt 
H.M.: Abigail Billingsley, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Katie Lair, Chanute 
H.M.: Hannah Hulett, Humboldt 
 
Infographics 
 
First: Anna Setter, Humboldt 
Second: Madison Dispensa, Chanute 
Third: Abigail Billingsley, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Aevri Crowe, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Lamisa Chowdhury, Chanute 
H.M.: Hannah Hulett, Humboldt 
 
Headline Writing 



 
First: Hailey Dixon, Humboldt 
Second: Sheri Middleton, Humboldt 
Third: Kyra Moore, Iola 
H.M.: Rebecca Wendt, Chanute 
H.M.: Audrey Bolt, Chanute 
H.M.: Makenzie Vining, Caney Valley 
 
Student Life Photo 
 
First: Kasey Beeman, Humboldt 
Second: Jaycie Wunder, Caney Valley 
Third: Karlie Lower, Iola 
H.M.: Abby Liudahl, Chanute 
H.M.: Tristan Bruneau, Humboldt 
H.M.: Darci Collins, Iola 
 
 
Academic Photo 
 
First: Alexis Thuston, Chanute 
Second: Jessica Robison, Columbus 
Third: Aevri Crowe, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Kristin Ryan, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Madison Wells, Columbus 
H.M.: Jaci Ross, Humboldt 
 
Sports Photo 
 
First: Abby Liudahl, Chanute 
Second: Regan Aylward, Chanute 
Third: Michael Davis, Humboldt 
H.M.: Desiree Nelson, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Brynna Hollins, Iola 
H.M.: Jorie Maloney, Humboldt 
 
Photo Illustration 
 
First: Jeremy Spears, Iola 
Second: Torrie Lewis, Iola 
Third: Kasey Beeman, Humboldt 
H.M.: Madison Dispensa, Chanute 
H.M.: Colton Stalford, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Bailey Gilman, Caney Valley 
 
Advertising 
 
First: Cheyenne English, Humboldt 
Second: Kayle Riebel, Humboldt 
Third: Alex Battitori, Girard 
H.M.: Devon Tinsley, Chanute 



H.M.: Jayce Wunder, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Kristin Ryan, Caney Valley 
 
Yearbook Layout 
 
First: Allison Cleaver, Iola 
Second: Halie Cleaver, Iola 
Third: Brooklyn Rollett, Humboldt 
H.M.: Abigail Newton, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Sarina Kissell, Caney Valley 
H.M.: Lauren Cassidy, Columbus 
 
Theme/Graphics 
 
First: Brooklyn Rollett and Anna Setter, Humboldt 
Second: Madison Keller and Delaney Umholtz, Humboldt 
 
 
 
 


